


1989 General Election 

campaign Receipts 

Private 
Funds 
Received* 

Public 
Funds 
Received 

Total 
CCUlpaign 
Receipts 

courter $2,050,962 $3,300,000 $ 5,350,962 

Florio $2,293,245 

$4,344,207 

$3,300,000 

$6,600,000 

$ 5,593,245 

$10,944,207 

* Includes in-kind contributions. 
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